

Electricity 67/2009

Order no. 33 dt. 24.11.25

Record is fixed for appearance of accused person .

None appear.

Issue fresh WA against accused person.

Fix 09.03.26 for ER of WA .

Judge Special Court

Elect. Act Howrah.