

***Elec-67/2009 ( CIS-935/14)***

***Order No 35, Date- 09.03.26***

*Record is fixed for appearance and supply of copy.*

*Sole accsued files hazira also files a petition, praying for confirmation of interim bail.*

*Ld. regular P.O is on SIR duty as per order of Hon'ble High Court.*

*Ld. ADJ, FTC-III is in-charge.*

*Fix – 24.04.26 for appearance and supply of copy.*

*Interim bail is extended till next date.*

Judge Special Court.

Elect. Act Howrah. (in-charge).